
Route Stop Time

302 FMS AM

302 FMS AM 3341 NE Arrowhead Dr 6:37 AM

302 FMS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Forest Ridge Dr NE (NE) 6:44 AM

302 FMS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Lazy S Ln NE (SE) 6:46 AM

302 FMS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE (SW) 6:48 AM

302 FMS AM NE John Carlson Rd & Trica Ave NE (SW) 6:51 AM

302 FMS AM Trica Ave NE & NE 73rd St (NW) 6:53 AM

302 FMS PM

302 FMS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Forest Ridge Dr NE (SW) 2:18 PM

302 FMS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Lazy S Ln NE (SW) 2:19 PM

302 FMS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Wembly Ave NE (SW) 2:20 PM

302 FMS PM NE John Carlson Rd & Trica Ave NE (SW) 2:22 PM

302 FMS PM Trica Ave NE & NE 73rd St (NW) 2:24 PM

304 FMS PM

304 FMS  PM NW Lois Ln & NW Sherwood St & Tracyton Blvd NW 2:20 PM

304 FMS  PM NW Kint Dr & Tibardis Rd NW & Tracyton Blvd NW 2:22 PM

304 FMS  PM 6215 Tracyton Blvd NW 2:27 PM

304 FMS  PM 6110 Tracyton Blvd NW 2:28 PM

304 FMS  PM Tracyton Blvd  & Holmberg St NW 2:30 PM

304 FMS  PM Tracyton Blvd & Tracyton Store 2:32 PM

304 FMS AM

304 FMS AM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Sherwood St (NW) 6:47 AM

304 FMS AM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Kint Dr (NW) 6:49 AM

304 FMS AM 6215 Tracyton Blvd 6:53 AM

304 FMS AM 6110 Tracyton Blvd NW 6:54 AM

304 FMS AM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Holmberg St (NW) 6:56 AM

304 FMS AM May St NW & NW Tracy Ave (NW) 6:58 AM

309 FMS AM

309 FMS AM 6900 SE Cleveland Ave 6:06 AM

309 FMS AM Pearl St & Pine Rd NE 6:42 AM

309 FMS AM Eastmark Ave & Pine Rd NE 6:43 AM

309 FMS AM Pine Rd NE & Roswell Dr 6:44 AM

309 FMS AM NE David Dr & Pine Rd NE 6:45 AM

309 FMS AM Stampede Blvd NW & NW Ashford Loop (SE) 6:50 AM

309 FMS AM NW Snow Creek Way & Stampede Blvd NW 6:52 AM

309 FMS AM NW Saddle Creek Ln & Stampede Blvd NW 6:53 AM

309 FMS AM Firglade Dr NW & Stampede Blvd NW 6:54 AM

309 FMS PM

309 FMS PM Firglade Dr NW & Stampede Blvd NW 2:17 PM



309 FMS PM NW Saddle Creek Ln & Stampede Blvd NW 2:18 PM

309 FMS PM NW Snow Creek Way & Stampede Blvd NW 2:19 PM

309 FMS PM Stampede Blvd NW & NW Ashford Loop (SE) 2:21 PM

309 FMS PM NE David Dr & Pine Rd NE - By the church 2:24 PM

309 FMS PM Pine Rd NE & Roswell Dr 2:25 PM

309 FMS PM Eastmark Ave & Pine Rd NE - At 25 MPH sign 2:26 PM

309 FMS PM Pine Rd NE & Pearl St (SW) 2:27 PM

316 FMS AM

316 FMS AM 7410 Old Military Rd NE @ Countryside MHP 6:36 AM

316 FMS AM Old Military Rd NE & NE Marwood Dr (NW) 6:37 AM

316 FMS AM 6670 Old Military Rd NE 6:38 AM

316 FMS AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Dawn Rd (NW) 6:42 AM

316 FMS AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Fuson Rd (NW) 6:43 AM

316 FMS AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Franklin Ave (NW) 6:44 AM

316 FMS AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Camelot Dr (NW) 6:45 AM

316 FMS AM 4931 State Hwy 303 NE -In front of Bank sign 6:46 AM

316 FMS AM NE Riddell Rd & Bowwood Cir NE (NE) 6:50 AM

316 FMS PM

316 FMS PM State Highway 303 NE & NE Dawn Rd (NW) 2:20 PM

316 FMS PM State Highway 303 NE & NE Fuson Rd (NW) 2:22 PM

316 FMS PM State Highway 303 NE & NE Franklin Ave (NW) 2:24 PM

316 FMS PM State Highway 303 NE & NE Camelot Dr (NW) 2:26 PM

316 FMS PM 4931 State Hwy 303 NE -In front of Bank 2:28 PM

316 FMS PM NE Riddell Rd & Bowwood Cir NE (NE) 2:30 PM

325 FMS AM

325 FMS AM Aegean Blvd NE & NE 73rd St 6:46 AM

325 FMS AM Aegean Blvd NE & Spartacus St NE 6:48 AM

325 FMS AM Aegean Blvd NE & Delphi Loop NE (NW) 6:50 AM

325 FMS AM Sunset Ave NE & NE 3rd St N (NW) 6:52 AM

325 FMS AM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd - Cottage Bay Apts 6:54 AM

325 FMS AM 1273 NE McWilliams Rd - Michelle Headquarters 6:59 AM

325 FMS PM

325 FMS PM Aegean Blvd NE & NE 73rd St (SW) 2:21 PM

325 FMS PM Aegean Blvd NE & Spartacus St NE 2:23 PM

325 FMS PM Aegean Blvd NE & Delphi Loop NE 2:25 PM

325 FMS PM Sunset Ave NE & NE 3rd St N (NW) 2:27 PM

325 FMS PM 2500 NE McWilliams Rd - Cottage Bay Apts 2:29 PM

325 FMS PM NE Bentley Dr & Saint Charles Ln NE - @ driveway between Starbuc 2:34 PM

327 FMS PM

327 FMS PM Old Military Rd NE & Old Military Rd (NE) 2:19 PM



327 FMS PM Old Military Rd NE & NE Millwood Ct (SE) 2:22 PM

327 FMS PM 6680 Old Military Rd NE 2:25 PM

327 FMS PM 1273 NE McWilliams Rd - Michelle's Headquarters 2:29 PM

331 FMS AM

331 FMS AM NE Benita Pl & NE Riddell Rd 6:42 AM

331 FMS AM 511 NE Riddell Rd 6:43 AM

331 FMS AM NE Mesa Ln & Pine Rd NE 6:44 AM

331 FMS AM NE Nantucket St & Pine Rd NE 6:45 AM

331 FMS AM Pine Rd NE & Pinewood Dr 6:46 AM

331 FMS AM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way 6:50 AM

331 FMS AM Heritage Ln NE & Tracyton Beach Rd 6:57 AM

331 FMS AM Central Valley Rd NE & Hansberry St NW & NE Vena St 7:00 AM

331 FMS AM Central Valley Rd NE & NE McWilliams Ct 7:02 AM

331 FMS AM Central Valley Rd & McWilliams Rd  7:03 AM

331 FMS PM

331 FMS PM Central Valley Rd NE & McWilliams 2:15 PM

331 FMS PM Central Valley Rd NE & NE McWilliams Ct 2:17 PM

331 FMS PM Bunker St NE & NE Vena St 2:18 PM

331 FMS PM NE Benita Pl & NE Riddell Rd 2:20 PM

331 FMS PM Heritage Ln NE & Tracyton Beach Rd 2:21 PM

331 FMS PM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way (NW) 2:29 PM

331 FMS PM Pine Rd NE & Pinewood Dr 2:33 PM

331 FMS PM NE Nantucket St & Pine Rd NE 2:34 PM

331 FMS PM NE Mesa Ln & Pine Rd NE 2:36 PM

331 FMS PM Pinecrest Elementary PU/DO 2:38 PM

333 FMS AM

333 FMS AM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 6:40 AM

333 FMS AM NE Winters Rd & Lazy S Ln NE (SW) 6:42 AM

333 FMS AM Aegean Blvd NE & 2nd Corfu Blvd NE 6:46 AM

333 FMS AM NE McWilliams Rd & Kariotis Dr - Mobile Home Park 6:51 AM

333 FMS AM Clover Blossom Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 6:54 AM

333 FMS AM NE Bentley Dr & Saint Charles Ln NE - @ driveway between Starbuc 6:58 AM

333 FMS PM

333 FMS PM NE Winters Rd & Oxbow Ln NE 2:20 PM

333 FMS PM Lazy S Ln NE & NE Winters Rd 2:22 PM

333 FMS PM Aegean Blvd NE &  2nd Corfu Blvd NE 2:26 PM

333 FMS PM NE McWilliams Rd & Kariotis Dr - Mobile Home Park 2:28 PM

333 FMS PM Clover Blossom Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:31 PM

333 FMS PM Pinecrest Elementary PU/DO 2:37 PM

335 FMS AM



335 FMS AM Pine Rd NE & Ridgemont Dr NE 6:49 AM

335 FMS AM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 6:50 AM

335 FMS AM NE Woods Pl & Pine Rd NE 6:52 AM

335 FMS AM NE Rimrock Dr & Pine Rd NE 6:53 AM

335 FMS AM NE Beaumont Ln & Pine Rd NE 6:54 AM

335 FMS AM Juanita Cir NE & NE McWilliams Rd 6:57 AM

335 FMS AM Hamma Hamma Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 6:58 AM

335 FMS AM Alexis Dr NE & NE McWilliams Rd 7:00 AM

335 FMS PM

335 FMS PM Alexis Dr NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:18 PM

335 FMS PM Hamma Hamma Ln NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:19 PM

335 FMS PM Juanita Cir NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:20 PM

335 FMS PM NE Beaumont Ln & Pine Rd NE 2:22 PM

335 FMS PM NE Rimrock Dr & Pine Rd NE 2:23 PM

335 FMS PM NE Woods Pl & Pine Rd NE 2:25 PM

335 FMS PM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 2:26 PM

335 FMS PM Pine Rd NE & Ridgemont Dr NE 2:27 PM

335 FMS PM 495/481 NE Riddell Rd 2:29 PM


